
2023-2024 

EFHL Contacts 

Position 23-24 Email Contact 
President John Putters jputters@visionstate.com
Vice President Elton Davidge president@spmha.ab.ca
Treasurer Christy Rake mrsrake38@gmail.com
Secretary Connie Stang stang912@shaw.ca
Female-Director Brad Benwood vicepres@egha.ab.ca
Female-Deputy Rob Buchanan efhl.femaledirector@gmail.com
U9 (Novice)-Director Amy London neznovicedirector@gmail.com 
U9 (Novice)-Deputy u9director@whitemudwest.com
U11 (Atom)-Director Andy Connelly president@northseera.ca
U11 (Atom)-Deputy John Maciejko jmaciejko@hotmail.com
U13 (Peewee)-Director TBD
U13 (Peewee)-Deputy St. Albert TBD
U15 (Bantam)-Director West Region TBD
U15 (Bantam) Deputy Natalie Williams registrar.smha@gmail.com
U18 (Midget)-Director Todd Pettinger efhl.u18@gmail.com
U18 (Midget)-Deputy gm@fsmhockey.com
League Commissioner Chris March efhlcommissioner@gmail.com
Discipline Director Sharlene Cook discipline@hockeyedmonton.ca
Discipline Director Michelle Malbeuf disciplinemichelle@gmail.com
Ice Scheduling  Carmen Linman carmen@dcprograms.ca
Marketing Pauline Hughes hughesinterior@shaw.ca

Kumail Moledina

Southwest Zone

Pam Odynski




